
ZZ41.1 Austin.09/05/17
At TurnGo On
0 0.3 Begin Ride
0.3 R >.1 Ann and Roy Butler Hike

and Bike Trail
0.3 L 0.1 Turn left to stay on Ann

and Roy Butler Hike and 
Bike Trail

0.4 L >.1 Slight left
0.5 L >.1 Turn left toward Lance

Armstrong Bikeway
0.6 R >.1 Turn right toward Lance

Armstrong Bikeway
0.6 R 0.8 Lance Armstrong

Bikeway
1.4 R 0.6 Stephen F. Austin Dr
2 S 0.2 Veterans Dr
2.1 L 0.5 Lake Austin Blvd
2.6 R 1.6 Exposition Blvd
4.2 R 0.4 Westover Rd
4.6 S >.1 Northwood Rd
4.7 L 0.7 Jefferson St
5.4 L 1.4 Bull Creek Rd
6.8 R 0.3 Hancock Dr
7.1 L 1.1 Shoal Creek Blvd
8.2 L 0.4 White Rock Dr
8.5 R 1.4 Great Northern Blvd
10 R 0.2 Great Northern Blvd

turns right and becomes 
Foster Ln

10.2 L 0.6 Shoal Creek Blvd
10.7 L 1.2 Steck Ave
11.9 R 0.9 Mesa Dr
12.9 L 0.3 Jollyville Rd
13.2 R >.1 Turn right
13.2 L 0.1 Turn left
13.3 R >.1 Turn right toward

Arboretum Blvd
13.4 L >.1 Arboretum Blvd
13.4 R 0.3 Turn right
13.7 S >.1 Arboretum Blvd
13.8 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Arboretum Blvd
13.9 S 3.3 Jollyville Rd
17.1 L 0.5 Barrington Way
17.6 R >.1 Shakespearean Way
17.7 L >.1 Greenwich Meridian
17.7 R 0.2 Heathrow Dr
17.9 S 0.4 4 Iron Dr
18.4 L 1 Balcones Club Dr
19.4 L 0.4 Cedar Crest Dr
19.8 R 0.4 Spicewood Pkwy
20.2 L 1.3 Pickfair Dr
21.5 L 0.4 Spicewood Pkwy
21.9 R 0.9 Talleyran Dr

At TurnGo On
22.8 L 0.5 Old Lampasas Trail
23.3 R 0.4 Spicewood Springs Rd
23.7 R 0.6 Upper Bull Creek

Greenbelt Trail
24.3 L 0.2 Slight left to stay on

Upper Bull Creek 
Greenbelt Trail

24.4 R 0.2 Slight right to stay on
Upper Bull Creek 
Greenbelt Trail

24.7 R >.1 Slight right to stay on
Upper Bull Creek 
Greenbelt Trail

24.7 L >.1 Turn left to stay on Upper
Bull Creek Greenbelt Trail

24.7 R >.1 St Edwards Greenbelt
Trail

24.7 L 0.5 Upper Bull Creek
Greenbelt Trail

25.3 L 1.6 Spicewood Springs Rd
26.8 L 0.4 Old Spicewood Springs

Rd
27.2 L 0.1 Spicewood Springs Rd
27.3 R 1.2 TX-360 Loop N
28.5 R 0.5 Jollyville Rd
29 R 2.2 Mesa Dr
31.2 L 0.7 N Hills Dr
31.9 R 0.7 Hart Ln
32.6 R 0.8 Balcones Dr
33.4 L 0.6 Turn left to stay on

Balcones Dr
34 L >.1 Madrona Dr
34.1 R 0.2 Turn right to stay on

Madrona Dr
34.3 R 0.5 Edgemont Dr
34.7 L 0.6 Balcones Dr
35.4 L >.1 W 35th St
35.4 R 0.3 Pecos St
35.7 R 0.7 Scenic Dr
36.4 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on

Scenic Dr
36.8 L 0.1 Stevenson Ave
37 R 0.2 Rockmoor Ave
37.2 R 0.2 Cherry Ln
37.4 S 0.1 Scenic Dr
37.5 S 1.5 Lake Austin Blvd
39 R 0.4 Veterans Dr
39.4 S 0.3 Stephen F. Austin Dr
39.8 L 0.7 Lance Armstrong

Bikeway
40.4 R >.1 Lamar Beach at Town

Lake Metro Park 
Pedestrian Walkway


